City Council

Mayor Patrick Slayter Vice Mayor Neysa Hinton Una Glass Sarah Glade Gurney Diana Rich



City Manager Larry McLaughlin Imclaughlin@Cityofsebastopol.org

Assistant City Manager/City Clerk, MMC Mary Gourley mgourley@Cityofsebastopol.org

City of Sebastopol

AGENDA REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING OF Wednesday – June 22, 2022 9:30 am

The Agenda Review Committee Meeting will be held via teleconference pursuant to AB 361.

Call to Order Roll Call

1. Discussion of Upcoming City Council Agendas/Forward Calendars

Adjournment

Topic: Agenda Review Committee Meeting Time: Jun 22, 2022 09:30 AM Pacific Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/i/83976675656?pwd=UzFvNGQ4WHFIRTRIYWw3VFFRWkJLZz09 Meeting ID: 839 7667 5656 Passcode: 987039 One tap mobile +16699006833,,83976675656#,,,,,*987039# US (San Jose) +12532158782,,83976675656#,,,,*987039# US (Tacoma) Dial by your location +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
- +1 929 205 6099 05 (New York)
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

Meeting ID: 839 7667 5656 Passcode: 987039

Find your local number: <u>https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kdlWlcgHEm</u>

Disabled accommodations: In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the City Clerk (707) 823-1153.

Notification: 72-hours before the meeting will enable the City to make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to this meeting. CORONAVIRUS DISEASE (COVID-19) ADVISORY

Please visit the City of Sebastopol website at www.CityOfSebastopol.org for the most up-to-date local information on the coronavirus crisis. There are two pages dedicated entirely to the crisis (type "coronavirus" or "shelter in place" in the search bar) where you will find specific resources and answers to many questions that you may have.

The City of Sebastopol is also on Facebook, Twitter, and NextDoor.

The City of Sebastopol thanks you in advance for taking all precautions to prevent spreading the COVID 19 virus.